
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions 

Vendor Name: CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION DUTCHESS COUNTY
Agency Name: Children and Family Services, Office of
Department/Facility Name: Office of Children & Family Services
Contract Number: C025943
Current Contract Amount: $616,292.00
Spending to Date: $585,062.25
Contract Type: Grant 

Contract Information 
Transaction Type Transaction Amount Start Date End Date Description Transaction Approved/Filed Date
Original Contract data not available for this contract record. 

Contract Amendment Information 
Transaction

Type
Transaction

Amount
Amended End

Date Description Transaction
Approved/Filed Date

Amendment $98,719.00 11/30/2013 renewal amendment 12/04/2012 
Amendment $98,719.00 11/30/2014 Renewal Amendment 11/21/2013 

Amendment $61,158.00 06/30/2015 Other Amendment - time extension
and additional funds 01/28/2015 

Amendment $17,475.00 08/31/2015 Adding Time and Money 07/31/2015 

 June 1, 2024 - 08:31 PM 


